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  South Shore Montessori  2011-2012 School Year 
Aug-2011    

                   Monday    08-15-11 First Day of School 
                   Tuesday   08-23-11 Elementary Open House 6:00-7:00  
Sep-2011     
                    Monday  09-05-11 Labor Day Holiday School/Care Closed 
                    Tuesday  09-06-11 Pre-School Open House 6:00-7:00 
                    Monday  09-19-11 Infant & Toddler Open House 6:00-7:00 
                    Tuesday 09-20-11 School Pictures 

Oct. -2011    
                    Friday      10-14-11                   Early Release 12:15 p.m. 
                   Tuesday      10-25-11 Vision Screenining 

Nov-2011     
                  Thursday 11-03-11 Art Show 6:00-7:00 

                  Tuesday   11-08-11 Hearing Testing   (9th if needed) 
                  Monday    11-21-11 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                  Tuesday    11-22-11 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                  Wednesday 11-23-11 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed 

                  Thursday 11-24-11 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed 
                   Friday  11-25-11 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed 
Dec.-2011   
                   Friday 12-16-11 Early Dismissal For Winter Holidays 12:15 p.m. 
                   Monday  12-19-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Open 
                   Tuesday 12-20-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Open 
                  Wednesday  12-21-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Open 
                   Thursday 12-22-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Open  
                    Friday 12-23-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Open until 2:00 
                    Monday   12-26-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Closed 
                   Tuesday   12-27-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Closed 
                   Wednesday 12-28-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Closed 
                   Thursday  12-29-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Closed 
                    Friday 12-30-11 Winter Holiday School/Care Closed 
Jan-2012       
                      Monday 01-02-12 New Years Day Holiday School/Care Closed 
Feb.-2012                    
                      Friday   02-10-12 Early Release 12:15 p.m. 
Mar. -2012   
                   Friday      03-09-12 Early Release 12:15 p.m. 
                    Monday  03-12-12 Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                   Tuesday   03-13-12 Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                   Wednesday 03-14-12 Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                   Thursday 03-15-12 Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
                    Friday  03-16-12 Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open 
Apr.-2012  

                        Friday 04-06-12 Good Friday School/Care Closed  
                        Friday 04-27-12   Arbor Day 
May-2012  
                      Monday 05-28-12 Memorial Day Holiday School/Care Closed 
June 2012  
                       Friday 06-01-12 Last day:  Early Release 12:15 p.m.  


